Race Date
October 16, 2012

Qualifying Teams: 2 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 19

20 20

21 21

22 22

23 23

24 24

25 25

26 26

27  (<5)

28 27

29 28

30 29

31 30

32 31

33 32

34 33

35 34

36 35

37 36

38 37

39 38

40 39

41 40

42 4

43 42

44 43

45 44

289
288
394
350
221
347
349
316
338
359
330
222
351
283
373
313
328
287
286
284
296
285
238
225
352
200
304
317
261
300
299
362
340
376
375
318
198
208
295
339
341
348
372
224
220

Andrew Studinski
Steven Studinski
John Mangold
Kyle Wallace
Luke Haas

Jim Liebe

Josh Studinski
Bryce Dziwulski
Quentin Edelburg
Donovan Fox
Rhett Krzykowski
Jacob Hunsberger
Chase Yach
Jordan Balz

Phil Sersch
Warren Bruger
Adrian Groos
Justin Schwarting
Xavier Lechleitner
Satchel Beranek
Jeremy Binder
Trevor Bielen
Adam Flannery
Lane Schuld
Bailey Zdroik
Sylas Swank
Brandon Reiter
Sam Maki

Danny Jones
Travis Wienke
Sam Studinger
Rudy Nieman
Jacob Hora

Mark Wenzel
Henry Uthmeier
Austin Milliren
Trey Newton
David Nowicki
Ben Behling
Hunter Gedde
Troy Komarek
Ryan Rzentkowski
Andrew Schreiner
Tom Sabel

Cody Gehrke

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

WIAA D3 Sectional - Edgar

Overall Finish List
Boys

Boys Varsity

Team

Marathon
Marathon
Laona/Wabeno
Rosholt
Auburndale
Rosholt

Rosholt
Owen-Withee
Prentice/Rib Lake
Spencer

Pacelli
Auburndale
Rosholt

Marathon
Stratford
Owen-Withee
Pacelli

Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marshfield Columbus
Marathon
Crandon
Auburndale
Rosholt
Assumption
Menominee Indian
Owen-Withee
Florence
Marshfield Columbus
Marshfield Columbus
Spencer
Prentice/Rib Lake
Stratford

Stratford
Owen-Withee
Assumption
Athens

Marshfield Columbus
Prentice/Rib Lake
Prentice/Rib Lake
Rosholt

Stratford
Auburndale
Auburndale

1

16:47.2
17:00.0
17:16.4
17:29.1
17:33.3
17:35.7
17:37.7
17:43.8
17:51.3
17:54.3
17:58.4
18:03.9
18:05.5
18:05.7
18:11.2
18:13.4
18:14.8
18:17.7
18:18.0
18:18.5
18:24.0
18:30.1
18:40.2
18:44.3
18:44.5
18:46.9
18:49.8
18:54.1
18:57.3
19:07.2
19:11.1
19:12.7
19:12.7
19:15.6
19:21.2
19:23.0
19:24.1
19:25.3
19:25.9
19:26.5
19:36.0
19:36.5
19:43.1
19:49.0
19:50.1

Pace

Qualifier

3:21/K
3:24/K
3:27/K
3:30/K
3:31/K
3:31/K
3:31/K
3:33/K
3:34/K
3:35/K
3:36/K
3:37/K
3:37/K
3:37/K
3:38/K
3:39/K
3:39/K
3:39/K
3:40/K
3:40/K
3:41/K
3:42/K
3:44/K
3:45/K
3:45/K
3:45/K
3:46/K
3:47/K
3:47/K
3:49/K
3:50/K
3:50/K
3:50/K
3:51/K
3:52/K
3:53/K
3:53/K
3:53/K
3:53/K
3:53/K
3:55/K
3:55/K
3:57/K
3:58/K
3:58/K

™
™
IND
™
IND
™
™
IND
IND
IND

™
™

™
™
™

™

™

™
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Race Date
October 16, 2012

Qualifying Teams: 2 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

Name

46 45
47 46
48 47
49 48
50 49
51 50
52 51
53 52
54 53
55 54
56 55
57 56
58 57
59 58
60 59
61 60
62 61
63 62
64 63
65 64
66 65
67 66
68 67
69 (<5)
70 68
71 69
72 70
73 71
74 72
75 73
76 74
77 75
78 76
79 77
80 78
81 79
82 80
83 81
84 82
85 83
86 84
87 85
88 86
89 87
90 88

294
212
393
223
370
237
346
196
250
272
343
371
297
342
226
260
210
211
361
251
344
374
201
303
252
254
326
298
391
207
199
248
396
259
253
269
197
262
315
332
273
327
263
395
239

Alex Baierl

Dylan Willemsson
Jake Kroll

Aaron Kollross
John Geissinger
Bram Faledas
Ryan Hoppa
Elliott Bender
Judd Gross
Roman Grebin
Alex Schmidt
Sam Guyer

Alex Larson
Damon Lueck
Cody Steines
Tyler Beck
Joshua Van Rixel
Justin Wheatly
Austin Mueller
Sam Hillman
Matthew Wudi
Karl Strickland
Kassidy Weiler
Dante Kaquatosh
Anthony Lemanski
Andrew Lindner
Jaken Bruckbauer
David Rasmussen
Andrew Boor
Johnathon Daul
Tyler Paterick
Tyler Durr

Austin Townsend
Mike Bagozzi
Devin Lemanski
Alex Gardner
Nick Carolfi
Hunter McLain
Tom Deluca
Lucas Mancheski
Dylan Kozicki

Jon Deckers
Stephen Schwartz
Anthony Mischo
Matthew Mullins
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WIAA D3 Sectional - Edgar

Overall Finish List
Boys

Boys Varsity

Team

Marshfield Columbus
Athens
Laona/Wabeno
Auburndale
Stratford

Crandon

Rosholt
Assumption

Edgar
Goodman-Pembine
Prentice/Rib Lake
Stratford
Marshfield Columbus
Prentice/Rib Lake
Auburndale
Florence
Athens
Athens

Spencer

Edgar

Prentice/Rib Lake
Stratford
Assumption
Menominee Indian
Edgar

Edgar

Pacelli

Marshfield Columbus
Laona/Wabeno
Athens
Assumption

Edgar
Laona/Wabeno
Florence

Edgar
Goodman-Pembine
Assumption
Florence
Owen-Withee
Pacelli
Goodman-Pembine
Pacelli

Florence
Laona/Wabeno
Crandon

2

19:51.0
19:51.1
19:55.0
20:05.4
20:05.9
20:08.8
20:11.0
20:17.4
20:20.7
20:25.8
20:26.5
20:27.9
20:30.2
20:32.7
20:33.5
20:40.5
20:49.5
20:52.1
20:55.0
20:56.8
21:14.3
21:15.7
21:16.1
21:17.7
21:19.4
21:19.5
21:21.7
21:22.1
21:26.0
21:28.3
21:32.1
21:32.3
21:32.5
21:43.3
21:56.5
21:59.9
22:01.8
22:26.7
22:36.2
23:05.0
23:05.9
23:16.2
23:23.6
23:31.1
23:37.6

Pace

Qualifier

3:58/K
3:58/K
3:59/K
4:01/K
4:01/K
4:02/K
4:02/K
4:03/K
4:04/K
4:05/K
4:05/K
4:05/K
4:06/K
4:06/K
4:07/K
4:08/K
4:10/K
4:10/K
4:11/K
4:11/K
4:15/K
4:15/K
4:15/K
4:15/K
4:16/K
4:16/K
4:16/K
4:16/K
4:17/K
4:18/K
4:18/K
4:18/K
4:18/K
4:21/K
4:23/K
4:24/K
4:24/K
4:29/K
4:31/K
4:37/K
4:37/K
4:39/K
4:41/K
4:42/K
4:43/K

™
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Race Date
October 16, 2012

Qualifying Teams: 2 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

Name

91 89
92 90
93 a1
94 92
95 93
9% 94
97 95
98 96
99 97
100 98
101 99
102 100
103 101
104 102
105 103
106 104
107 105
108 (<5)
109 106
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275
360
209
358
195
249
236
240
274
600
312
271
392
270
235
234
264
302
314

Scott Strasser
Steven Hebert
Joshua Schueller
Trevor Ackman
Carter Austin
Adam Hall

Noah Bauknecht
Greg Wilson
Shaun Seeley
Mason Wamego
Kyle Bakke

Josh Grandaw
Noah Exferd
Todd Hilkert
Trevor Barker
Colin Barker
Kyle Windell
Deonte Crowe
Tony Deluca

Boys
Boys Varsity

Team

Goodman-Pembine
Spencer

Athens

Spencer
Assumption

Edgar

Crandon

Crandon
Goodman-Pembine
Laona/Wabeno
Owen-Withee
Goodman-Pembine
Laona/Wabeno
Goodman-Pembine
Crandon

Crandon

Florence
Menominee Indian
Owen-Withee

WIAA D3 Sectional - Edgar
Overall Finish List

Time Pace Qualifier
23:38.8 4:44/K
23:42.1 4:44/K
23:47.3  4:45/K
23:50.2 4:46/K
23:51.7 4:46/K
24:01.8  4:48/K
24:24.9 4:53/K
24:31.4  4:54/K
24:53.9 4:59/K
25:01.0 5:00/K
25:02.4 5:00/K
25:08.9 5:02/K
25:13.8 5:03/K
25:15.8 5:03/K
26:07.7 5:13/K
26:29.9 5:18/K
26:34.0 5:19/K
26:37.4 5:19/K
36:46.8 7:21/K
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Race Date

October 16, 2012

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Inc.
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Team

Marathon

Rosholt

Auburndale

Marshfield Columbus

Owen-Withee

Stratford

Prentice/Rib Lake

Assumption

Pacelli

Athens

Laona/Wabeno

Spencer

Edgar

Florence

Crandon

Goodman-Pembine

Menominee Indian

WIAA D3 Sectional - Edgar

Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Varsity

Top5
Places

54

Top 5 Times:
55

Top 5 Times:
128

Top 5 Times:
163

Top 5 Times:
168

Top 5 Times:
173

Top 5 Times:
175

Top 5 Times:
255

Top 5 Times:
266

Top 5 Times:
279

Top 5 Times:
285

Top 5 Times:
286

Top 5 Times:
329

Top 5 Times:
332

Top 5 Times:
352

Top 5 Times:
403

Top 5 Times:

Only 3finishers
Top 5 Times:

1 2
1:28:28.7

4 6
1:29:32.7

5 12
1:34:00.7

21 29
1:35:59.4

8 16
1:36:50.7

15 33
1:36:37.2

9 32
1:36:33.1

26 36
1:41:16.8

11 17
1:43:56.3

37 46
1:42:26.6

3 47
1:43:41.1

10 31
1:45:34.5

53 64
1:45:28.9

28 60
1:47:11.6

23 50
1:51:23.0

54 79
1:54:04.5

24

30

27

34

39

52

70

61

72

63

68

77

88

84

Finishers

4
18

13

43

38

35

42

40

67

83

62

76

90

69

81

95

89

2 &

19 20

25 41 51

44 48 59

45 57 71

82 99 106

49 56 66

55 58 65

74 80 93
85
73 91

87 98 101
92
75 78 94
86 105

96 103 104

97 100 102
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Race Date WIAA D3 Sectional - Edgar
October 16, 2012 Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varsity

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Marathon Finish Position- 1

Team Score (places): 54 Average Time: 17:41.7
1 289  Andrew Studinski JR 1 1 16:47.2 16:47.2 0:00.0
2 288 Steven Studinski JR 2 3 17:00.0 33:47.2 0:12.7
3 283 Jordan Balz FR 14 17 18:05.7 51:53.0 1:18.5
4 287  Justin Schwarting SO 18 35 18:17.7  1:10:10.7 1:30.5
5 286 Xavier Lechleitner FR 19 54 18:18.0  1:28:28.7 1:30.7
6 284 Satchel Beranek SO 20 74 18:18.5 1:46:47.2 1:31.2
7 285 Trevor Bielen SR 22 96 18:30.1 2:05:17.4 1:42.8
Team - Rosholt Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 55 Average Time: 17:54.5
1 350 Kyle Wallace SR 4 4 17:29.1 17:29.1 0:00.0
2 347 Jim Liebe JR 6 10 17:35.7 35:04.9 0:06.5
3 349 Josh Studinski SR 7 17 17:37.7 52:42.6 0:08.5
4 351 Chase Yach FR 13 30 18:05.5 1:10:48.2 0:36.3
5 352 Bailey Zdroik FR 25 55 18:44.5 1:29:32.7 1:15.3
6 348 Ryan Rzentkowski FR 41 96 19:36.5  1:49:09.3 2:07.3
7 346 Ryan Hoppa FR 51 147 20:11.0  2:09:20.3 2:41.8
Team - Auburndale Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 128 Average Time: 18:48.1
1 221 Luke Haas JR 5 5 17:33.3 17:33.3 0:00.0
2 222 Jacob Hunsberger JR 12 17 18:03.9 35:37.2 0:30.6
3 225 Lane Schuld SR 24 41 18:44.3 54:21.5 1:11.0
4 224 Tom Sabel JR 43 84 19:49.0 1:14:10.6 2:15.7
5 220 Cody Gehrke SO 44 128 19:50.1  1:34:00.7 2:16.8
6 223 Aaron Kollross SR 48 176 20:05.4 1:54:06.2 2:32.1
7 226 Cody Steines SO 59 235 20:33.5  2:14:39.7 3:00.2
Team - Marshfield Columbus Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 163 Average Time: 19:11.8
1 296 Jeremy Binder SO 21 21 18:24.0 18:24.0 0:00.0
2 300 Travis Wienke SR 29 50 19:07.2 37:31.2 0:43.2
3 299 Sam Studinger JR 30 80 19:11.1 56:42.4 0:47.1
4 295 Ben Behling SO 38 118 19:25.9 1.16:08.4 1.01.9
5 294  Alex Baierl JR 45 163 19:51.0 1:35:59.4 1:26.9
6 297 Alex Larson SR 57 220 20:30.2 1:56:29.6 2:06.2
7 298 David Rasmussen FR 71 291 21:22.1  2:17:51.8 2:58.1

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 1 10/19/2012 06:51:47



WIAA D3 Sectional - Edgar
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 16, 2012

Boys
Boys Varsity

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Owen-Withee Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 168 Average Time: 19:22.1
1 316 Bryce Dziwulski JR 8 8 17:43.8 17:43.8 0:00.0
2 313 Warren Bruger JR 16 24 18:13.4 35:57.3 0:29.6
3 317 Sam Maki SR 27 51 18:54.1 54:51.4 1:10.2
4 318 Austin Milliren SO 35 86 19:23.0 1:14:14.4 1:39.1
5 315 Tom Deluca JR 82 168 22:36.2 1:36:50.7 4:52.3
6 312 Kyle Bakke FR 99 267 25:02.4  2:01:53.1 7:18.5
7 314 Tony Deluca SO 106 373 36:46.8 2:38:39.9 19:02.9
Team - Stratford Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 173 Average Time: 19:19.4
1 373 Phil Sersch JR 15 15 18:11.2 18:11.2 0:00.0
2 376 Mark Wenzel SO 33 48 19:15.6 37:26.8 1:04.3
3 375 Henry Uthmeier SR 34 82 19:21.2 56:48.1 1:10.0
4 372 Andrew Schreiner JR 42 124 19:43.1 1:16:31.2 1:31.9
5 370 John Geissinger FR 49 173 20:05.9  1:36:37.2 1:54.6
6 371 Sam Guyer SR 56 229 20:27.9  1:57:05.1 2:16.6
7 374 Karl Strickland SR 66 295 21:15.7  2:18:20.8 3:04.5
Team - Prentice/Rib Lake Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 175 Average Time: 19:18.6
1 338 Quentin Edelburg JR 9 9 17:51.3 17:51.3 0:00.0
2 340 Jacob Hora SR 32 41 19:12.7 37:04.1 1:21.4
3 339 Hunter Gedde FR 39 80 19:26.5 56:30.6 1:35.1
4 341 Troy Komarek FR 40 120 19:36.0 1:16:06.6 1:44.6
5 343 Alex Schmidt JR 55 175 20:26.5 1:36:33.1 2:35.1
6 342 Damon Lueck FR 58 233 20:32.7  1:57:05.9 2:41.4
7 344  Matthew Wudi SR 65 298 21:14.3  2:18:20.2 3:22.9
Team - Assumption Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 255 Average Time: 20:15.3
1 200 Sylas Swank SR 26 26 18:46.9 18:46.9 0:00.0
2 198 Trey Newton SR 36 62 19:24.1 38:11.0 0:37.2
3 196 Elliott Bender SR 52 114 20:17.4 58:28.4 1:30.5
4 201 Kassidy Weiler FR 67 181 21:16.1  1:19:44.6 2:29.2
5 199 Tyler Paterick FR 74 255 21:32.1  1:41:16.8 2:45.2
6 197 Nick Carolffi FR 80 335 22:01.8 2:03:18.6 3:14.9
7 195 Carter Austin FR 93 428 23:51.7  2:27:10.4 5:04.8
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WIAA D3 Sectional - Edgar
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 16, 2012

Boys
Boys Varsity

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Pacelli Finish Position- 9

Team Score (places): 266 Average Time: 20:47.2
1 330 Rhett Krzykowski SO 11 11 17:58.4 17:58.4 0:00.0
2 328 Adrian Groos SR 17 28 18:14.8 36:13.3 0:16.4
3 326 Jaken Bruckbauer SR 70 98 21:21.7 57:35.1 3:23.3
4 332 Lucas Mancheski JR 83 181 23:05.0 1:20:40.1 5:06.5
5 327 Jon Deckers SO 85 266 23:16.2 1:43:56.3 5:17.7
Team - Athens Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 279 Average Time: 20:29.3
1 208 David Nowicki SR 37 37 19:25.3 19:25.3 0:00.0
2 212 Dylan Willemsson SR 46 83 19:51.1 39:16.5 0:25.8
3 210 Joshua Van Rixel SO 61 144 20:49.5  1:00:06.0 1:24.2
4 211 Justin Wheatly FR 62 206 20:52.1  1:20:58.2 1:26.8
5 207 Johnathon Daul FR 73 279 21:28.3  1:42:26.6 2:03.0
6 209 Joshua Schueller SR 91 370 23:47.3 2:06:13.9 4:22.0
Team - Laona/Wabeno Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 285 Average Time: 20:44.2
1 394 John Mangold SO 3 3 17:16.4 17:16.4 0:00.0
2 393 Jake Kroll SO 47 50 19:55.0 37:11.4 2:38.6
3 391 Andrew Boor SR 72 122 21:26.0 58:37.4 4:09.5
4 396 Austin Townsend FR 76 198 21:32.5 1:20:10.0 4:16.1
5 395 Anthony Mischo FR 87 285 23:31.1  1:43:41.1 6:14.7
6 600 Mason Wamego FR 98 383 25:01.0 2:08:42.2 7:44.6
7 392 Noah Exferd FR 101 484 25:13.8  2:33:56.0 7:57.3
Team - Spencer Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 286 Average Time: 21:06.9
1 359 Donovan Fox SO 10 10 17:54.3 17:54.3 0:00.0
2 362 RudyNieman SR 31 41 19:12.7 37:.07.1 1:18.3
3 361 Austin Mueller SR 63 104 20:55.0 58:02.1 3:00.6
4 360 Steven Hebert JR 90 194 23:42.1  1:21:442 5:47.7
5 358 Trevor Ackman JR 92 286 23:50.2 1:45:34.5 5:55.8
Team - Edgar Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 329 Average Time: 21:05.7
1 250 Judd Gross SO 53 53 20:20.7 20:20.7 0:00.0
2 251 Sam Hillman SR 64 117 20:56.8 41:17.6 0:36.1
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Race Date
October 16, 2012

Bib No Name

Team - Edgar
Team Score (places): 329

252
254
248
253
249

Anthony Lemanski
Andrew Lindner
Tyler Durr

Devin Lemanski
Adam Hall

~N o ok~ Ww

Team - Florence
Team Score (places): 332

261
260
259
262
263
264

Danny Jones
Tyler Beck

Mike Bagozzi
Hunter McLain
Stephen Schwartz
Kyle Windell

o U WN P

Team - Crandon
Team Score (places): 352

238
237
239
236
240
235
234

Adam Flannery
Bram Faledas
Matthew Mullins
Noah Bauknecht
Greg Wilson
Trevor Barker
Colin Barker

~NOoO oA WN P

Team - Goodman-Pembine
Team Score (places): 403

272
269
273
275
274
271
270

Roman Grebin
Alex Gardner
Dylan Kozicki
Scott Strasser
Shaun Seeley
Josh Grandaw
Todd Hilkert

~NOoO oA WN P

Team - Menominee Indian
Team Score (places):Inc.
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WIAA D3 Sectional - Edgar
Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Varsity

Overall
Grade Place
SR 68
JR 69
JR 75
SO 78
SO 94
SO 28
SO 60
SR 77
SO 81
FR 86
SO 105
SR 23
JR 50
SO 88
FR 95
FR 96
JR 103
FR 104
SR 54
SR 79
SR 84
FR 89
SR 97
FR 100
SO 102
4

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
Finish Position - 13

Time
Back

Average Time: 21:05.7

185 21:19.4  1:02:37.0
254 21:195 1:23:56.5
329 21:32.3  1:45:28.9
407 21:56.5 2:07:25.4
501 24:01.8  2:31:27.2

Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 21:26.3

28 18:57.3 18:57.3
88 20:40.5 39:37.9
165 21:43.3 1:01:21.2
246 22:26.7  1:23:48.0
332 23:23.6 1:47:11.6
437 26:34.0 2:13:45.6

Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 22:16.6

23 18:40.2 18:40.2

73 20:08.8 38:49.0
161 23:37.6  1:02:26.6
256 24:249  1:26:51.6
352 24:31.4  1:51:23.0
455 26:07.7  2:17:30.8
559 26:29.9  2:44:00.7

Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 22:48.9

54 20:25.8 20:25.8
133 21:59.9 42:25.8
217 23:05.9 1:05:31.7
306 23:38.8  1:29:10.6
403 24:53.9 1:54:04.5
503 25:08.9  2:19:13.5
605 25:15.8  2:44:29.3

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

0:58.6
0:58.7
1:11.6
1:35.7
3:41.0

0:00.0
1:43.1
2:45.9
3:29.3
4:26.2
7:36.6

0:00.0
1:28.5
4:57.3
5:44.6
5:51.1
7:27.5
7:49.6

0:00.0
1:34.1
2:40.0
3:12.9
4:28.0
4:43.1
4:49.9
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Race Date WIAA D3 Sectional - Edgar
October 16, 2012 Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varsity

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Menominee Indian Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 304 Brandon Reiter JR Less Than 5 18:49.8 18:49.8 0:00.0
2 303 Dante Kaquatosh SO Less Than 5 21:17.7 40:07.6 2:27.9
3 302 Deonte Crowe JR Less Than 5 26:37.4 1:06:45.0 7:47.6
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